OWC
Mercury Elite Pro Quad
USB 3.1 Gen 2
The Preferred Storage Solution
Designed to put the power of choice in your hands, the OWC
Mercury Elite Pro Quad packs an unprecedented combination of USB
connectivity, universal drive bays, and advanced SoftRAID capabilities
into a whisper-quiet aluminum enclosure. Whatever your workflow

- 13.0 in (W) x 8.7 in (H) x 10.3 in (D)
- 33.0 cm (W) x 22.2 cm (H) x 26.0 cm (D)
Box Weight
- 9.6 lb (4.4 kg)
Master Carton Dimensions — 2 pieces
- 18.1 in (W) x 13.8 in (H) x 11.5 in (D)
- 46.0 cm (W) x 35.0 cm (H) x 29.4 cm (D)
Master Carton Weight — 2 pieces
- 21.0 lb (9.5 kg)
*Thunderbolt 3 compatible
PART NUMBER CAPACITY UPC AVAILABLE
RAID Ready Editions
OWCMEQCTJBT00 0GB 812437029116 Now
OWCMEQCTJBT04 4TB HDD 812437029123 Now
OWCMEQCTJBT08 8TB HDD 812437029130 Now
OWCMEQCTJBT12 12TB HDD 812437029147 Now
OWCMEQCTJBT16 16TB HDD 812437029154 Now
OWCMEQCTJBT20 20TB HDD 812437029161 Now
OWCMEQCTJBT24 24TB HDD 812437029178 Now
OWCMEQCTJBT32 32TB HDD 812437029185 Now
OWCMEQCTJBT40 40TB HDD 812437029192 Now
OWCMEQCTJBT48 48TB HDD 812437029208 Now
RAID Editions
OWCMEQCTSRT00 0GB 812437029215 Now
OWCMEQCTSRT04 4TB HDD 812437029222 Now
OWCMEQCTSRT08 8TB HDD 812437029239 Now
OWCMEQCTSRT12 12TB HDD 812437029246 Now
OWCMEQCTSRT16 16TB HDD 812437029253 Now
OWCMEQCTSRT20 20TB HDD 812437029260 Now
OWCMEQCTSRT24 24TB HDD 812437029277 Now
OWCMEQCTSRT32 32TB HDD 812437029284 Now
OWCMEQCTSRT40 40TB HDD 812437029291 Now
OWCMEQCTSRT48 48TB HDD 812437029307 Now
OWC_Mercury_Elite_Pro_Quad: 02.2018